
Hirrensyöksy ranking 2015

Hirrensyöksy Naiset 15 kg 

1 Piia Aaltokoski LepU 7,28 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 Asta Kankaala LepU 6,66 2.8.2015 Leppävirta

3 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 6,43 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

4 Heidi Martin JoPa 5,69 26.8.2015 Raahe

5 Heidi Korkalainen Savon Saapas 5,51 8.11.2015 Leppävirta

6 Piritta Hannukari JoPa 5,37 1.7.2015 Raahe

7 Irja Huuskonen Suomi 5,00 11.7.2015 Maaninka

8 Katja Korhonen HeTa 13 4,70 16.8.2015 Maaninka

Hirrensyöksy Naiset 20 kg 

1 Asta Kankaala LepU 5,37 13.7.2015 Leppävirta

Hirrensyöksy  Miehet 20 kg 

1 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 9,12 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 Jani Ojala JoPa 8,88 31.10.2015 Raahe

3 Seppo Julkunen LepU 8,07 31.10.2015 Juankoski

4 Keijo Haka-Risku JoPa 8,03 1.7.2015 Raahe

5 Matti Saukkonen LepU 7,82 22.7.2015 Varkaus

6 Mika Niinimaa JoPa 7,78 3.6.2015 Raahe

7 Markku Lattunen JoPa 7,73 26.8.2015 Raahe

8 Erkki Saarinen HolNa 7,53 29.8.2015 Koria

9 Mikko Antikainen Juankoski 7,48 31.10.2015 Juankoski

10 Kari Nurmi KymUv 7,30 29.8.2015 Koria

11 Timo Mykkänen HeTa 15 7,26 16.8.2015 Maaninka

12 Tapio Kekäläinen KuoRe 7,07 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

13 Jarmo Ylitalo Raahe 6,97 6.5.2015 Raahe

14 Jari Liikanen Raahe 6,92 27.6.2015 Raahe

15 Jouni Hämeenkorpi JoPa 6,89 17.6.2015 Raahe

16 Otto Kekäläinen KuoRe 6,86 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

17 Juha Korpi JoPa 6,84 24.9.2015 Raahe



18 Miikka Savolainen Muuruvesi 6,80 31.10.2015 Juankoski

19 Paavo Tilk KU-58 6,64 2.5.2015 Elimäki

20 Veli-Pekka Brilli MuuJy 6,53 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

21 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 6,50 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

22 Niko Korhonen HeTa 16 6,47 16.8.2015 Maaninka

23 Timo Kyröläinen JoPa 6,40 6.5.2015 Raahe

24 Toimi Julkunen LepU 6,30 31.10.2015 Juankoski

25 Eetu Knuutinen Suomi 6,25 11.7.2015 Maaninka

26 Jyrki Viitanen JoPa 6,19 12.8.2015 Raahe

27 Niilo Hartikainen LepU 6,16 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

28 Ari Roivainen HeTa 13 6,03 5.7.2015 Suonenjoki

29 Martin Brilli MuuJy 5,90 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

30 Juha-Matti Vauhkonen HeTa 14 5,88 16.8.2015 Maaninka

31 Juha Pelttari JoPa 5,86 12.8.2015 Raahe

32 Allan Pankka KymUv 5,72 2.5.2015 Elimäki

33 Petri Tuovinen LepU 5,70 13.7.2015 Leppävirta

34 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 5,60 22.4.2015 Leppävirta

35 Tapio Porejärvi IisVi 5,55 12.10.2015 Leppävirta

36 Arttu Kekäläinen KuoRe 5,43 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

37 Marko Anttila JoPa 5,38 27.5.2015 Raahe

38 Kari Peltokangas JKU 5,00 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

39 Raimo Koskimies KymUv 4,88 29.8.2015 Koria

40 Ilkka Haukipuro JoPa 4,87 29.4.2015 Raahe

41 Veli Mustonen LepU 4,86 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

42 Marko Laitinen Leppävirta 4,67 31.10.2015 Juankoski

Hirrensyöksy  Miehet 24 kg 

1 Seppo Julkunen LepU 6,84 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 6,54 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

3 Toimi Julkunen LepU 5,15 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

4 Topi Ärväs MuuJy 6,20 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

5 Tapio Kekäläinen KuoRe 5,90 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

Hirrensyöksy Naiset Ikäsarjat 10 kg 



1 N harraste Heli Rytkönen Suomi 5,03 11.7.2015 Maaninka

1 N22 Heidi Korkalainen Savon Saapas 6,84 8.11.2015 Leppävirta

2 N22 Tanja Vauhkonen HeTa 13 3,36 5.7.2015 Suonenjoki

1 N30 Milla Liljeroos Raahe 6,26 27.6.2015 Raahe

2 N30 Saila Konttinen HeiYu 5,85 2.8.2015 Leppävirta

3 N30 Katja Korhonen HeTa 13 5,58 16.8.2015 Maaninka

4 N30 Annika Ojala JoPa 5,49 12.8.2015 Raahe

1 N35 Piia Aaltokoski LepU 7,59 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 N35 Piritta Hannukari JoPa 4,99 27.6.2015 Raahe

1 N40 Asta Kankaala LepU 7,31 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 N45 Pirjo Saukkonen LepU 6,70 2.8.2015 Leppävirta

2 N45 Ulvi Jurikivi KU-58 5,46 2.5.2015 Elimäki

1 N65 Marja Maksimainen KiiU 5,75 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 N65 Marja-Liisa Hyötyläinen LepU 4,48 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

1 N70 Terttu Kilpeläinen LepU 5,75 22.4.2015 Leppävirta

Hirrensyöksy  Miehet Ikäsarjat 20 kg 

1 M30 Mikko Antikainen Juankoski 7,48 31.10.2015 Juankoski

2 M30 Timo Kyröläinen Raahe 6,40 6.5.2015 Raahe

3 M30 Ari Roivainen HeTa 13 6,03 5.7.2015 Suonenjoki

4 M30 Juha-Matti Vauhkonen HeTa 13 5,88 16.8.2015 Maaninka

5 M30 Veli Mustonen LepU 4,86 27.9.2015 Leppävirta



1 M35 Jani Ojala Raahe 8,88 31.10.2015 Raahe

2 M35 Mika Niinimaa JoPa 7,78 3.6.2015 Raahe

3 M35 Markku Lattunen JoPa 7,73 31.10.2015 Raahe

4 M35 Jarmo Ylitalo Raahe 6,97 6.5.2015 Raahe

5 M35 Juha Korpi JoPa 6,84 24.9.2015 Raahe

6 M35 Niko Korhonen HeTa 13 6,47 16.8.2015 Maaninka

7 M35 Juha Pelttari JoPa 5,86 12.8.2015 Raahe

8 M35 Marko Anttila JoPa 5,38 27.5.2015 Raahe

1 M40 Jukka Vesterinen LepU 9,12 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 M40 Jari Liikanen Raahe 6,92 27.6.2015 Raahe

3 M40 Jouni Hämeenkorpi JoPa 6,89 17.6.2015 Raahe

4 M40 Veli-Pekka Brilli MuuJy 6,53 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

5 M40 Jyrki Viitanen JoPa 6,19 12.8.2015 Raahe

6 M40 Petri Tuovinen LepU 5,70 13.7.2015 Leppävirta

7 M40 Ilkka Haukipuro JoPa 4,87 29.4.2015 Raahe

1 M45 Timo Mykkänen HeTa 13 7,26 16.8.2015 Maaninka

2 M45 Kari Peltokangas JKU 5,00 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 M50 Seppo Julkunen LepU 8,07 31.10.2015 Juankoski

2 M50 Keijo Haka-Risku JoPa 8,03 1.7.2015 Raahe

3 M50 Matti Saukkonen LepU 7,82 22.7.2015 Varkaus

4 M50 Kari Nurmi KymUv 7,30 29.8.2015 Koria

5 M50 Osmo Jokela KiiU 5,22 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 M55 Paavo Tilk KU-58 6,64 2.5.2015 Elimäki

2 M55 Topi Ärväs MuuJy 6,45 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

1 M60 Erkki Saarinen HolNa 7,53 29.8.2015 Koria

2 M60 Raimo Heiskanen KiiU 5,85 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 M70 Allan Pankka KymUv 5,72 2.5.2015 Elimäki



1 M75 Aaro Raassina KiiU 5,45 27.9.2015 Leppävirta

2 M75 Raimo Koskimies KymUv 4,88 29.8.2015 Koria

Hirrensyöksy  Miehet Ikäsarjat 15 kg 

1 P15 Otto Kekäläinen KuoRe 7,49 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

1 M17 Tapio Kekäläinen KuoRe 7,82 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 M17 Arttu Kekäläinen KuoRe 7,25 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

1 M harraste Kari Rytkönen Suomi 5,18 11.7.2015 Maaninka

1 M60 Niilo Hartikainen LepU 8,22 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 M60 Jorma Rajakannas LepU 7,84 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

3 M60 Tapio Porejärvi IisVi 7,20 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

1 M65 Teuvo Kukkonen LepU 6,50 22.7.2015 Varkaus

2 M65 Reijo Huuskonen LepU 5,78 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

3 M65 Esko Korkalainen Savon Saapas 5,74 8.11.2015 Leppävirta

4 M65 Matti Silvola Rannikon Skorpionit 5,39 27.6.2015 Raahe

1 M70 Raimo Kilpeläinen LepU 7,17 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

2 M70 Toimi Julkunen LepU 6,80 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

Hirrensyöksy  Miehet Invalidisarjat 10 kg 

1 MNV 40 Marko Vaalimaa LepU 4,13 13.7.2015 Leppävirta

1 MNV 60 Timo Pulkkinen PSN 4,78 25.10.2015 Leppävirta

1 M LV 2 65 Juhani Lattunen JoPa 7,30 29.7.2015 Raahe



Hirrensyöksy  Lapset  10 kg 

1 P13 Tatu Mykkänen HeTa 13 4,45 16.8.2015 Maaninka

1 T13 Tinja Niinimaa JoPa 5,08 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 P15 Aku Korhonen HeTa 13 6,01 16.8.2015 Maaninka

2 P15 Juho Korpi JoPa 5,62 5.8.2015 Raahe

3 P15 Toni Mykkänen HeTa 13 4,17 5.7.2015 Suonenjoki

Hirrensyöksy  Lapset  n.5 kg 

1 T9 Iida Virrantalo KaaKa 3,82 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

1 T11 Emmi Niinimaa JoPa 3,35 17.6.2015 Raahe

1 P11 Riku Kankaala LepU 4,38 2.8.2015 Leppävirta

1 T13 Tinja Niinimaa JoPa 6,16 27.6.2015 Raahe

2 T13 Sara Silvasti Raahe 4,82 6.5.2015 Raahe

3 T13 Maiju Korpi JoPa 3,84 12.9.2015 Raahe

1 P13 Onni Virrantalo KaaKa 4,60 13.6.2015 Muuruvesi

1 P15 Matias Hyttinen LepU 4,95 2.8.2015 Leppävirta


